



February 13, 2021.

|                                                                                                                 |                                                                                                                                                                              |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| To,<br>The Secretary,<br>BSE Limited,<br>P.J. Towers,<br>Dalal Street,<br>Mumbai- 400 001<br>Scrip Code: 539542 | To,<br>The Secretary,<br>National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,<br>Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,<br>Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandera (E),<br>Mumbai – 400 051<br>Symbol: LUXIND |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

Dear Sir,

***Sub: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2020.***

Enclosed please find the newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2020 published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (National Daily Newspaper) on Saturday 13<sup>th</sup> February, 2021.
2. Ei Samay (Regional Newspaper) on Saturday 13<sup>th</sup> February, 2021.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,  
**for LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

*Smita Mishra*

**Smita Mishra**  
**(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)**  
**M.No.: A26489**

## **LUX INDUSTRIES LTD**

| CARBO-CERAMICS LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |                                                                                                   |                           |                           |                                               |                           |                           |                |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-----------------------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|----------------|
| Regd.Office : 31,Chowringhee Road, Kolkata 700 016                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |                                                                                                   |                           |                           |                                               |                           |                           |                |
| CIN : L26999WB1902PLC001537 ; Phone No. : (033) 2265 9742                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |                                                                                                   |                           |                           |                                               |                           |                           |                |
| Website : www.carbo-ceramics.com; Email : secretarial@carbo-ceramics.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |                                                                                                   |                           |                           |                                               |                           |                           |                |
| Statement of Financial Results for the quarter and nine-months ended 31st December, 2020                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |                                                                                                   |                           |                           |                                               |                           |                           |                |
| (Rs. in Lakhs)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |                                                                                                   |                           |                           |                                               |                           |                           |                |
| Sl. No.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | Particulars                                                                                       | Quarter ended             |                           |                                               | Nine months ended         |                           | Year ended     |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                                                                                                   | 31.12.2020<br>(Unaudited) | 30.09.2020<br>(Unaudited) | 31.12.2019<br>(Unaudited)                     | 31.12.2020<br>(Unaudited) | 31.12.2019<br>(Unaudited) |                |
| 1.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | Total Income from operations                                                                      | 10.50                     | 10.02                     | 11.42                                         | 32.24                     | 165.96                    | 184.79         |
| 2.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | Net Profit for the period/ year (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)        | 7.89                      | 7.76                      | 8.94                                          | 25.63                     | 159.04                    | 175.52         |
| 3.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | Net Profit before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)                        | 7.89                      | 7.76                      | 8.94                                          | 25.63                     | 159.04                    | 175.52         |
| 4.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | Net Profit after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)                         | 5.84                      | 5.77                      | 7.04                                          | 12.37                     | 153.76                    | 170.40         |
| 5.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | Total comprehensive income comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | 376.79                    | 47.54                     | 47.18                                         | 642.41                    | (315.07)                  | (776.97)       |
| 6.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.8.50 per Equity Share)                                | 79.90                     | 79.90                     | 79.90                                         | 79.90                     | 79.90                     | 79.90          |
| 7.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | Other Equity                                                                                      |                           |                           |                                               |                           |                           | 1,046.30       |
| 8.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | Earnings per share (of Rs. 8.50 each) (not annualised):<br>(a) Basic (Rs.)<br>(b) Diluted (Rs.)   | 0.63<br>0.63              | 0.61<br>0.61              | 0.75<br>0.75                                  | 1.32<br>1.32              | 16.36<br>16.36            | 18.13<br>18.13 |
| <b>Notes :</b><br>The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by Circular No.CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the said financial Results are available on the websites of the Calcutta Stock Exchange and Company's website (www.carbo-ceramics.com) |                                                                                                   |                           |                           |                                               |                           |                           |                |
| By order of the Board<br>For Carbo-Ceramics Limited<br>Sd/-<br>M. C. Darak<br>(Director)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |                                                                                                   |                           |                           | Place : Kolkata<br>Date : 12th February, 2021 |                           |                           |                |

| BKM INDUSTRIES LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| CIN: L27100WB2011PLC161235                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| Reg Office: Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor 8/1, Lal Bazar Street Kolkata- 700001                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| Email id: secretarial.bkm@gmail.com; Website: www.bkmindustries.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS<br>FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2020                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | Quarter Year<br>Ended<br>31.12.2020<br>Unaudited | Year to<br>date as on<br>31.12.2020<br>Unaudited | Corresponding<br>3 months ended<br>in the previous<br>year 31.12.2019<br>Unaudited                    | Quarter Year<br>Ended<br>31.12.2020<br>Unaudited | Year to date<br>as on<br>31.12.2020<br>Unaudited | Corresponding<br>3 months ended<br>in the previous<br>year 31.12.2019<br>Unaudited |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | Consolidated                                     |                                                  |                                                                                                       | Standalone                                       |                                                  |                                                                                    |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| 1 Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | -158.00                                          | -188.00                                          | 92                                                                                                    | -170.00                                          | -197.00                                          | 88                                                                                 |
| 2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 | -415.00                                          | -1,063.00                                        | -331                                                                                                  | -404.00                                          | -1,014.00                                        | -321                                                                               |
| 3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | -415.00                                          | -1,063.00                                        | -331                                                                                                  | -404.00                                          | -1,014.00                                        | -321                                                                               |
| 4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items#)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | -352.00                                          | -1,021.00                                        | -320                                                                                                  | -341.00                                          | -972.00                                          | -310                                                                               |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | -350.00                                          | -1,017.00                                        | -311                                                                                                  | -339.00                                          | -968.00                                          | -301                                                                               |
| 6 Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | 655.00                                           | 655.00                                           | 655                                                                                                   | 655.00                                           | 655.00                                           | 655                                                                                |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | -                                                | -                                                | -                                                                                                     | -                                                | -                                                | -                                                                                  |
| 8 Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) **-                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| Basic                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | -0.54                                            | -1.56                                            | -0.49                                                                                                 | -0.52                                            | -1.48                                            | -0.47                                                                              |
| Diluted                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | -0.54                                            | -1.56                                            | -0.49                                                                                                 | -0.52                                            | -1.48                                            | -0.47                                                                              |
| **Not Annualised                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| NOTES :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and unaudited Financial Results is available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.bkmindustries.com).                                                                                                                                   |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| 2 The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT"), Kolkata Bench vide an Order dated 30th December 2020 has admitted for initiation of Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process ("CIRP") in respect of BKM Industries Limited under Section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 and appointed Mr. Kanchan Dutta (IP Regn No.: IBB/INPA-001/IP-P00202/2017-18/10391) as Interim Resolution Professional ("IRP"). The appointment of IRP has been confirmed as Resolution Professional ("RP") by the Committee of Creditors ("CoC") in their 1st meeting. |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| 3 All the manufacturing facilities of the Company discontinued its operations.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| 4 The Company has prepared the Consolidated Financial Statement on annual basis and the Consolidated financial figures include subsidiary/ associates/ joint venture of the Company viz Euroasian Ventures FZE, Euroasian Steel Limited, BKM Nigeria Ltd., Jiwaniyoti Vaniya Pvt. Ltd., Glitter Agencies Pvt. Ltd., BKM Agrotech Pvt. Ltd.                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| Sd/-<br>Kanchan Dutta<br>Resolution Professional (RP)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |                                                  |                                                  | For BKM Industries Limited<br>Sd/-<br>Navneet Manaksia<br>Whole-time Director & CFO<br>DIN : 00438612 |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |
| Place : Kolkata<br>Date : 12.02.2021                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                                       |                                                  |                                                  |                                                                                    |

**IFCI**  
LIMITED  
आई एफ सी आई लिमिटेड  
(A Government of India Undertaking)  
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

एक कदम स्वच्छता की ओर

Registered Office:  
IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place  
New Delhi-110 019  
Phone: 011-41732000  
Fax: 011-26488471  
Website: www.ificltd.com  
CIN : L74899DL1993GOI053677

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS ( STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED)  
FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020** (₹ in crores)

| Sl. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                | Standalone Results                   |                                     |                                      | Consolidated Results                 |                                     |                                      |
|---------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                            | Quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited) | Period ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited) | Period ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited) |
| 1       | Total income from operations                                                                                                               | 400.97                               | 1,543.34                            | 488.55                               | 610.12                               | 2,084.95                            | 687.36                               |
| 2       | Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                    | (883.88)                             | (1,485.66)                          | (15.17)                              | (861.01)                             | (1,421.85)                          | 5.52                                 |
| 3       | Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                               | (883.88)                             | (1,485.66)                          | (15.17)                              | (861.01)                             | (1,421.85)                          | 5.52                                 |
| 4       | Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                | (740.17)                             | (1,109.17)                          | 313.48                               | (717.99)                             | (1,062.61)                          | 335.38                               |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | (726.58)                             | (1,082.71)                          | 302.03                               | (696.82)                             | (803.13)                            | 323.37                               |
| 6       | Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)                                                                                            | 1,895.99                             | 1,895.99                            | 1,695.99                             | 1,895.99                             | 1,895.99                            | 1,695.99                             |
| 7       | Earnings per share (face value of ₹10 each) (not annualised for the interim periods):                                                      |                                      |                                     |                                      |                                      |                                     |                                      |
| (a)     | Basic (₹)                                                                                                                                  | (3.90)                               | (5.85)                              | 1.85                                 | (3.84)                               | (5.73)                              | 1.94                                 |
| (b)     | Diluted (₹)                                                                                                                                | (3.90)                               | (5.85)                              | 1.85                                 | (3.84)                               | (5.73)                              | 1.94                                 |

**Notes:**

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th February 2021. These results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, M/s M.K. Aggarwal & Co, Chartered Accountants.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the company's website, [www.ificltd.com](http://www.ificltd.com).

**BY ORDER OF THE BOARD**

Sd/-

(Sunil Kumar Bansal)

Deputy Managing Director

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 12 February, 2021

*In Development of the nation Since 1948*

| KALPATARU ENGINEERING LIMITED                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |                             |                                                                |                                  |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| 18, RABINDRA SARANI, PODDAR COURT, GATE NO.4, 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO.4, KOLKATA-700001                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                             |                                                                |                                  |
| UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31TH DECEMBER 2020                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                             |                                                                |                                  |
| CIN No: L27104WB1980PLC033133 Rs. Lacs except EPS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |                             |                                                                |                                  |
| PARTICULARS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    | Quarter ending (31/12/2020) | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31/12/2019) | previous year ended (31/03/2020) |
| Total Income from operations (net)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | 48.44                       | 5.08                                                           | 151.64                           |
| Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | 6.86                        | 1.460                                                          | 0.690                            |
| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 6.86                        | 1.46                                                           | 0.69                             |
| Equity Share Capital Reserves (excluding Revaluati on Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)                                                                                                                                                                                                  | 1,821.34                    | 1,821.34                                                       | 1,821.34                         |
| Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | —                           | —                                                              | —                                |
| Basic Diluted                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  | 0.038<br>0.038              | 0.008<br>0.008                                                 | 0.004<br>0.004                   |
| <b>NOTE:</b><br>The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI( Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.<br>KALPATARU ENGINEERING LTD.<br>Sd/-<br>Bhakti Somyia<br>Director<br>DIN- 06957470 |                             |                                                                |                                  |
| Place: Kolkata<br>Date: 12/02/2021                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |                             |                                                                |                                  |

# LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L17309WB1995PLC073053

Regd. Office: 39, KALI KRISHNA TAGORE STREET, KOLKATA - 700 007

Email: info@luxinnerwear.com, Website:www.luxinnerwear.com, Ph : 033-40402121, Fax : 033-40012001

**Promises and performances that ensure comfort**

## EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(₹ in Lakhs)

| PARTICULARS                                                                                            | STANDALONE                 |                            |                            |                            | CONSOLIDATED               |                            |                            |                            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|
|                                                                                                        | Quarter Ended              |                            | Nine Months Ended          |                            | Quarter Ended              |                            | Nine Months Ended          |                            |
|                                                                                                        | 31.12.2020<br>(Un-audited) | 31.12.2019<br>(Un-audited) | 31.12.2020<br>(Un-audited) | 31.12.2019<br>(Un-audited) | 31.12.2020<br>(Un-audited) | 31.12.2019<br>(Un-audited) | 31.12.2020<br>(Un-audited) | 31.12.2019<br>(Un-audited) |
|                                                                                                        |                            |                            |                            |                            |                            |                            |                            |                            |
| Total income from operations (net)                                                                     | 38,809.75                  | 30,465.58                  | 1,01,714.46                | 92,248.69                  | 39,291.30                  | 30,565.68                  | 1,02,790.67                | 92,364.11                  |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax and exceptional items*                         | 7,548.66                   | 4,759.24                   | 18,636.19                  | 12,726.15                  | 7,478.57                   | 4,750.63                   | 18,388.78                  | 12,454.58                  |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional items before tax*                       | 7,548.66                   | 4,560.21                   | 18,636.19                  | 12,527.12                  | 7,478.57                   | 4,551.60                   | 18,388.78                  | 12,255.55                  |
| Net Profit / (Loss) after tax attributable to the shareholders of the Company                          | 5,580.20                   | 3,342.28                   | 13,903.24                  | 9,545.99                   | 5,544.86                   | 3,335.64                   | 13,784.47                  | 9,273.25                   |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax) attributable to the shareholders of the Company | 5,576.52                   | 3,344.50                   | 13,892.20                  | 9,552.65                   | 5,541.21                   | 3,337.85                   | 13,773.50                  | 9,279.91                   |
| Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 2/-per share)                                                     | 529.98                     | 529.98                     | 529.98                     | 529.98                     | 529.98                     | 529.98                     | 529.98                     | 529.98                     |
| Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted)<br>(Face value Rs. 2/-per share)#                                 | 22.10                      | 13.24                      | 55.06                      | 37.80                      | 21.96                      | 13.21                      | 54.59                      | 36.72                      |

\* There was no extra-ordinary item during the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.

# Not Annualised

### Notes :

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2021.
- A Scheme of Amalgamation of the Company with J.M. Hosier & Co. Limited and Ebell Fashions Private Limited has been approved on June 26th, 2018 by the Board of Directors of the respective companies and has been filed with the National Company Law Tribunal(NCLT) after receiving approvals from respective stock exchanges, Pending the regulatory approvals, no effect of the proposed merger has been considered in this Statement.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.luxinnerwear.com](http://www.luxinnerwear.com)).

By Order of the Board  
for LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

Ashok Kumar Todi

Chairman

DIN : 00053599

Place : Kolkata

Date : February 12, 2021

• Few of our Best Sellers •



# RAM RATNA WIRES LIMITED

(CIN: L31300MH1992PLC067802)

Regd. Office: Ram Ratna House, Oasis Complex, P.B.Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 013  
Tel: +91 - 22 - 2494 9009/ 2492 4144 ♦ Email Id: investorrelations@rrglobal.com ♦ Website: www.rsshramik.com

## EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>st</sup> DECEMBER, 2020

(₹ in lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                                                   | STANDALONE    |             |                   |             |            | CONSOLIDATED  |             |                   |             |            |
|---------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|-------------|-------------------|-------------|------------|---------------|-------------|-------------------|-------------|------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                                                               | Quarter Ended |             | Nine Months Ended |             | Year Ended | Quarter Ended |             | Nine Months Ended |             | Year Ended |
|         |                                                                                                                                                                               | 31.12.2020    | 31.12.2019  | 31.12.2020        | 31.12.2019  | 31.03.2020 | 31.12.2020    | 31.12.2019  | 31.12.2020        | 31.12.2019  | 31.03.2020 |
|         |                                                                                                                                                                               | (Unaudited)   | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited)       | (Unaudited) | (Audited)  | (Unaudited)   | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited)       | (Unaudited) | (Audited)  |
| 1.      | Total income from operations (net)                                                                                                                                            | 39616.72      | 29335.49    | 89137.29          | 95534.01    | 125548.28  | 43669.12      | 34254.17    | 97814.90          | 110166.13   | 144644.03  |
| 2.      | Net Profit for the period before tax                                                                                                                                          | 752.72        | 395.79      | 658.43            | 1397.66     | 1638.04    | 988.25        | 452.79      | 716.39            | 1468.06     | 1668.84    |
| 3.      | Net Profit for the period after tax<br>(Share of Owners of the Company)                                                                                                       | 538.27        | 302.07      | 482.55            | 1232.70     | 1426.30    | 658.27        | 332.65      | 512.01            | 1273.83     | 1444.61    |
| 4.      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period<br>[Comprising profit for the period (after tax)<br>and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]<br>(Share of Owners of the Company) | 985.87        | (515.03)    | 1253.06           | 612.41      | (199.10)   | 1102.12       | (481.30)    | 1270.80           | 664.47      | (144.32)   |
| 5.      | Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                                                          | 1100.00       | 1100.00     | 1100.00           | 1100.00     | 1100.00    | 1100.00       | 1100.00     | 1100.00           | 1100.00     | 1100.00    |
| 6.      | Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves<br>as at Balance Sheet date                                                                                                           |               |             |                   |             | 16623.23   |               |             |                   |             | 16777.30   |
| 7.      | Basic & Diluted Earnings per share<br>(of ₹ 5/- each) (*not annualised):                                                                                                      | 2.45          | 1.37        | 2.19              | 5.60        | 6.48       | 2.99          | 1.51        | 2.33              | 5.79        | 6.57       |

### Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.rsshramik.com](http://www.rsshramik.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

**RAM RATNA WIRES LIMITED**

Sd/-

**Mahendrakumar Kabra**

**Managing Director**

**DIN: 00473310**

**Place : Mumbai**

**Dated : 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021**

